
NEW
WINDSOR

HAWKS HILL RD

HAWKS HILL RD

SAMS CREEK RD

G
R

EE
N

W
O

O
D

 C
H

U
R

C
H

 R
D

O
LD

 N
E

W
 W

IN
D

S
O

R
 R

D

W
IN

TERS CH
U

RCH
 RD

NEW WINDSOR RD (31)

N
EW

 W
IN

D
SO

R
 R

D
 (3

1)

220+00

215+00

210+00

205+00

200+00

195+00

19
0+

00

18
5+

00

18
0+

00

17
5+

00

17
0+

00

165+00

160+00

155+00

150+00

145+00

140+00

135+00

130+00

NEW WINDSOR
FUTURE QUARRY

CONTAINMENT
FACILITY

STORM WATER
MANAGEMENT

FACILITY

LIMIT OF
DISTURBANCE
FOR QUARRY

MINING
LIMIT

FUTURE
CRUSHER
LOCATION

LIMIT OF
DISTURBANCE

FOR CONVEYOR

CONVEYOR
CENTER LINE

FUTURE
MAINTENANCE

SHOP

LEGEND

PUBLIC ROADS
MINING LIMIT
STATION # (FT FROM UB)
STRUCTURES
PRIVATE ROADS

220+00

CONVEYOR ABOVE GROUND
CONVEYOR SLAB ON GRADE
CONVEYOR BELOW GROUND
LIMIT OF DISTURBANCE

TECHNOLOGY CENTER
HEIDELBERG

1"=400

1

1

1

CIVIL

6/1/15

6/1/15

UBB01ME0362

6/1/15

 HORIZONTAL SCALE: 1"=400' 

GRAPHIC SCALE:

800 400 200 0 200 400 800


